
 

 

Winners 2014 – 2019 

 

2019 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   David Angell Virginia N=133 

45‐49   Brian Sydow Georgia N=115 

50‐54   Kent Lemme Massachusetts N=138 

55‐59   Nat Larson Massachusetts N=96 

60‐64   Ken Youngers Georgia N=137 

65‐69   Joseph Reda Wisconsin N=59 

70‐74   Lloyd Hansen Utah N=67 

75‐79   Doug Goodhue Michigan N=20 

80‐84   John Elliott Maryland N=17 

90‐94   Nathan Finestone New Jersey N=2 

N = 784 

40‐44   Jill Braley Georgia N=82 

45‐49   Alexandra Newman Colorado N=71 

50‐54   Amy Fakterowitz New York N=68 

55‐59   Marisa Sutera Strange Pennsylvania N=70 

60‐64   Patrice Combs Georgia N=47 

65‐69   Kathleen Allen Georgia N=26 

70‐74   Jeanette Groesz Oregon N=30 

75‐79   Catherine Radle Georgia N=7 

80‐84   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=6 

 

N=407 

N=1224 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2018 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   David Angell Virginia N=133 

45‐49   Philippe Rolly Virginia N=108 

50‐54   Kent Lemme Massachusetts N=133 

55‐59   Nat Larson Massachusetts N=107 

60‐64   Roger Sayre Colorado N=94 

65‐69   Kirk Larson Georgia N=64 

70‐74   Gene Dykes Pennsylvania N=58 

75‐79   Doug Goodhue Michigan N=25 

80‐84   Jim Askew North Carolina N=10 

N = 862 

40‐44   Vanessa Lordi California N=67 

45‐49   Sonja Friend‐Uhl Florida N=44 

50‐54   Kris Huff Georgia N=63 

55‐59   Doreen McCoubrie Pennsylvania N=57 

60‐64   Cynthia Williams Georgia N=39 

65‐69   Suzanne Ray Oregon N=18 

70‐74   Carol Rhodes Georgia N=22 

75‐79   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=5 

80‐84   Tami Graf Maryland N=4 

N=319 

N=1181 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2017 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   David Angell Virginia N=167 

45‐49   John Gardiner California N=140 

50‐54   Kent Lemme Massachusetts N=162 

55‐59   Nat Larson Massachusetts N=125 

60‐64   Kyle Hubbart Colorado N=100 

65‐69   Tom Bernhard California N=73 

70‐74   Paul Carlin Indiana N=61 

75‐79   Charlie Patterson Georgia N=24 

80‐84   Jim Askew North Carolina N=10 

N = 862 

40‐44   Wakenda Tyler New York N=74 

45‐49   Cassandra Henkiel Texas N=69 

50‐54   Marisa Sutera Strange New York N=75 

55‐59   Lorraine Jasper Pennsylvania N=60 

60‐64   Jill Miller‐Robinett California N=37 

65‐69   Sabra Harvey Texas N=27 

70‐74   Dianne Anderson California N=12 

75‐79   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=8 

 

N=362 

N=1224 

 

2016 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   John Gardiner California N=124 

45‐49   Michael John Stanley California N=103 

50‐54   Nat Larson Massachusetts   N=132 

55‐59   William Enicks Tennessee   N=83 

60‐64   Brian Pilcher California   N=96 

65‐69   Doug Bell Colorado   N=54 

70‐74   Gary Patton Iowa   N=56 

75‐79   Ron Mastin Georgia   N=19 

N = 667 

40‐44   Wakenda Tyler New York N=63 

45‐49   Sonja Friend‐Uhl Tennessee N=48 

50‐54   Marisa Sutera Strange New York N=75 

55‐59   Colleen Magnussen New York N=40 

60‐64   Jill Miller‐Robinett California N=35 

65‐69   Edie Stevenson Colorado N=25 

70‐74   Dianne Anderson California N=11 

75‐79   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=11 

N=308 

N=975 



 

 

 

 

2015 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   Gregory Mitchell Oregon N=220 

45‐49   Christian Cushing‐Murray California N=226 

50‐54   Francis Burdett Massachusetts   N=266 

55‐59   Dave Bussard Indiana   N=161 

60‐64   Tom Bernhard California   N=186 

65‐69   Lloyd Hansen Utah   N=90 

70‐74   Jan Frisby Colorado   N=67 

75‐79   Roland Cormier New Jersey   N=36 

N = 1252 

40‐44   Melissa Senall New York N=113 

45‐49   Audra Naujokas‐Knapp New York N=102 

50‐54   Lorraine Jasper Pennsylvania N=149 

55‐59   Colleen Magnussen New York N=75 

60‐64   Kathryn Martin New York N=62 

65‐69   Jo Anne Rowland California N=38 

70‐74   Norma Thomas California N=22 

75‐79   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=13 

N=574 

N=1826 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2014 

MEN  WOMEN 

40‐44   Gregory Mitchell Oregon N=103 

45‐49   Chad Newton North Carolina N=89 

50‐54   Ruben Henderson Michigan N=95 

55‐59   Ken Youngers Georgia N=95 

60‐64   Tom McCormack Tennessee N=88 

65‐69   Lloyd Hansen Utah N=59 

70‐74   Doug Goodhue Michigan N=64 

75‐79   John Elliott Maryland N=27 

 

N=620 

40‐44   Melody Fairchild Colorado N=75 

45‐49    Terri Rejimbal Florida N=65 

50‐54    Doreen McCoubrie Pennsylvania N=76 

55‐59    Carmen Ayala‐Troncoso Texas N=64 

60‐64    Kathryn Martin New York N=42 

65‐69   Sabra Harvey Texas N=31 

70‐74   Ellen Nitz Michigan N=20 

75‐79   Madeline Bost New Jersey N=11 

80‐84   Edna Hyer New York N=3  

N=387 

N=1007 

 

 


